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Herrar
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Spelare

Roland Svensson
Ronny Svensson
Roland Arvidsson
Leif Arvidsson
Leif Carlsson
Goran Nilsson

Bo Danielsson
Lars Arvidsson
Leif Ardanius
Christer Olander
Johnny Wahlin
Sune Gustavsson
Ingvar Bergdahl
Tord Wikberg
Ronnie Lundqvist
Hans Renner

UIf Lyhagen
Sune Kdnigsson
Ove Gelin

Pelle Olsen

Allan Wahlberg
Sixten Hallerstrom
Karl Wallin

Peter Hiersemann
K-A Ostlund

Ake Loov

Jocke Johansson
Lars Thisner
Sven-Erik Ekh

Klubb Slagning
SPF Habo 707
SPF Habo 698
SPF Habo 663
SPF Osthammar 636
SPF Habo 632
SPF Habo 626
SPF Habo 611
SPF Osthammar 592
SPF Habo 614
SPF Habo 614
SPF Bjorken 570
SPF Orsundet 584
SPF Trogd 563
SPF Habo 570
SPF Habo 576
SPF Habo 575
SPF Habo 555
SPF Habo 549
SPF Orsundet 532
SPF Bjorken 518
SPF Habo 527
SPF Osthammar 491
SPF Habo 414
SPF Habo 426
SPF Osthammar 409
SPF Bjorken 395
SPF Orsundet 410
SPF Bjorken 414
SPF Orsundet 379

Hcp

12
16
40
40
40
32
28
40
16
12
56
32
48
32
20
20
28
20
24
36
16
44

112
56
56
52
28
16
36

Slutpoéng

719
714
703
676
672
658
639
632
630
626
626
616
611
602
596
595
583
569
556
554
543
535
526
482
465
447
438
430
415
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Spelare

Elsie Gelin

Ann-Mari Lyhagen
Carola Ramstedt
Ingegerd Engstrom-Ek
IngaLill Engholm
Britta Osterdahl
Harriet Ekenor

Klubb

SPF Orsundet
SPF Habo
SPF Habo
SPF Habo
SPF Habo
SPF Bjorken
SPF Bjorken

Slagning

615
581
564
512
504
436
361

Hcp

12

8
12
32
12
32
56

Slutpoang

627
589
576
544
516
468
417



